There will be a regular late bus running and will leave the High School in Harmony at 5:40 pm, and Preston at 6 pm. Daily. Please listen to announcements for sign up on days with many activities-
late bus need will be determined by the sign up if adequate numbers are in need.

DATE

Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Tue, Jan 23, 2024

Thu, Jan 25, 2024

Thu, Jan 25, 2024

Fri, Jan 26, 2024

Fri, Jan 26, 2024

Fri, Jan 26, 2024

Fri, Jan 26, 2024

Sat, Jan 27, 2024

Sat, Jan 27, 2024

LEVEL

8/7th

8/7th

9IVIV

OAP

8th only

JVIV

8/7th

JVIV

8/7th

JVIV

OAP

JVIV

SPORT

BBB

GBB

GBB

OAP

GBB

GBB

BBB

BBB

GBB

GBB

OAP

Wrestling

LOCATION

Wabasha

Harmony

Harmony

Harmony

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Preston

Preston

Grand Meadow

Grand Meadow

Rochester -
Lourdes HS

Rochester -
Century

OPPONENT

Wabasha-Kellogg

Wabasha-Kellogg

Houston (9/JV).
W-K (Varsity)

Public Performance

Kingsland

Kingsland

Grand Meadow

Grand Meadow

Grand Meadow

Grand Meadow

Sub-Section Event

Many

DISMISSAL TIME

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

Harmony

2:40 PM

3:40 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:10 PM

6:15 AM

6:40 AM

BUS TIMES

Preston Mabel

3:00 PM

4:50 PM

3:20 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 AM

Lanesboro

GAME TIME

4:30/5:30 pm

4:30/5:30 pm

4:45(9). 6:
00 (JV). 7:
15 (V)

7:00 PM

4:30/5:30 pm

6:00/7:15 pm

4:30/5:30 pm

6:00/7:15 pm

perform at 11
am

weigh in at 8
am wrestling
starts at 10 am



