There will be a regular late bus running and will leave the High School in Harmony at 5:40 pm, and Preston at 6 pm. Daily. Please listen to announcements for sign up on days with many activities-late bus need will be determined by the sign up if adequate numbers are in need.

DATE	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>SPORT</u>	LOCATION	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<b>DISMISSAL TIME</b>	<u>BUS TIMES</u>				<b>GAME TIME</b>
						<u>Harmony</u>	<u>Preston</u>	<u>Mabel</u>	<u>Lanesboro</u>	
Mon, Jan 22, 2024	8/7th	BBB	Wabasha	Wabasha-Kellogg	2:30 PM	2:40 PM	3:00 PM			4:30/5:30 pm
Mon, Jan 22, 2024	8/7th	GBB	Harmony	Wabasha-Kellogg						4:30/5:30 pm
Mon, Jan 22, 2024	9/JV/V	GBB	Harmony	Houston (9/JV). W-K (Varsity)						4:45 (9). 6: 00 (JV). 7: 15 (V)
Tue, Jan 23, 2024	OAP	OAP	Harmony	Public Performance						7:00 PM
Thu, Jan 25, 2024	8th only	GBB	Spring Valley	Kingsland		3:40 PM				5:00 (8)
Thu, Jan 25, 2024	JV/V	GBB	Spring Valley	Kingsland		4:30 PM	4:50 PM			6:00 (JV). 7 15 (V)
Fri, Jan 26, 2024	8/7th	BBB	Preston	Grand Meadow						4:30/5:30 pm
Fri, Jan 26, 2024	JV/V	BBB	Preston	Grand Meadow						6:00/7:15 pm
Fri, Jan 26, 2024	8/7th	GBB	Grand Meadow	Grand Meadow	2:50 PM	3:00 PM	3:20 PM			4:30/5:30 pm
Fri, Jan 26, 2024	JV/V	GBB	Grand Meadow	Grand Meadow		4:10 PM	4:30 PM			6:00/7:15 pm
Sat, Jan 27, 2024	OAP	OAP	Rochester - Lourdes HS	Sub-Section Event		6:15 AM				perform at 11 am
Sat, Jan 27, 2024	JV/V	Wrestling	Rochester - Century	Many		6:40 AM	7:00 AM			weigh in at 8 am wrestling starts at 10 am